338 Healthcare
horizon LED anti-ligature
anti-ligature surface
mounted LED luminaire
Optics
•  Light output options:
– 900 lumens (3K – 19W*)
– 1200 lumens (3K – 28W*)

•  Optional Command 5 microwave sensor mounted behind
the diffuser
Order Codes
Surface Fixed Output 3 hr Emergency
900 lumens 3K HRAL93K HRAL93KEM
1200 lumens 3K HRAL123K HRAL123KEM
1000 lumens 4K HRAL104K HRAL104KEM
1300 lumens 4K HRAL134K HRAL134KEM
Options
EASYTEST Add sufix /ET i.e. HRAL93K/ET
COMEPS Add sufix /EP i.e. HRAL93K/EP
COMMAND 5 Replace L with Q5 i.e. HRAQ593K
SPECIAL TOOL REQUIRED FOR ACCESS AND FIXING HAL-KEY
To Specify
Surface mounted, vandal resistant, anti-ligature luminaire with 3 or 4